Hotel Address City e-mail web Country
Art hotel 16 Bem Rakpart Budapest skoszta@artotels.com Hungary
Baltazar Budapest Orszaghaz utca 31 Budapest hello@baltazarbudapest.com http://www.baltazarbudapest.com/ Hungary
Bohem Art Hotel V. district 35., Molnar street, Budapest bohem@bohemarthotel.hu http://www.bohemarthotel.hu/ Hungary
Casati Budapest Hotel Paulay Ede u. 31. Budapest info@casatibudapesthotel.com http://www.casatibudapesthotel.com/ Hungary
City Hotel Matyas Marcius 15. tér 7-8. Budapest reservations@cityhotel.hu http://www.cityhotel.hu/en/contact/ Hungary
Corinthia Aquincum Hotel 94 Arpad Fejedelem utja Budapest reservation@aqu.hu Hungary
Corinthia Grand Hotel Royal Erzsébet korut 43-49 Budapest budapest@corinthia.com http://www.corinthiahotels.com Hungary
Danubius Hotels Astoria Kossuth Lajos utca 19-21. Budapest agnes.majer@danubiushotels.com www.danubiushotels.com/astoria Hungary
Danubius Hotels RT Budapest agnes.majer@danubiushotels.com http://www.danubiushotels.com/erzsebet Hungary
Erzsebet V, Karolyi M, u 11-15 Budapest erzsebet.reservation@danubiushotels.com  http://www.danubiushotels.com/our-hotels- Hungary
Gerloczy Rooms de Lux Gerldczy st. 1. Budapest info@gerloczy.hu https://www.thebookingbutton.co.uk/propertie Hungary
Hotel Mercure Budapest City Center Vaci utca 20 Budapest H6565@accor.com http://www.accorho'teIs.com/gb/hotfel—6565- Hungary
mercure-budapest-city-center-hotel/index.shtml
Intercontinental Hotel Budapest Apaczai Csere Janos street 12-14. Budapest budapest@interconti.com www.budapest.intercontinental.com Hungary
K And K Hotel Opera 24 Revay Utca Budapest hotel.opera@kkhotels.hu http://www.kkhotels.com/en/hotels/budapest/ Hungary
Kempinski Hotel Corvinus 7 ErzsEbet TEr Budapest hotel.corvinus@kempinski.com Hungary
LE MERIDIEN BUDAPEST Erzsébet tér 9-10. Budapest concierge.budapest@lemeridien.com www.lemeridien.com Hungary
Mamaison Andrassy Hotel 111 Andrassy Ut Budapest reservations.andrassy@mamaison.com :Zttp;/.ﬁ\:/r\r/:/lw.mama|son.com/budapest—andrassy- Hungary
. mhrs.budhu.senior.ebc.executive@marriotth mhrs.budhu.senior.ebc.executive@marriotthote
Marriott Hotel Budapest Hungary
otels.com Is.com
Mercure Budapest Korona Kecskemeti u. 14 Budapest h1765-rel@accor.com Www.mercure.com Hungary
Nemzeti Budapest- Mgallery Collection Jozsef Korut 4, Budapest h1686-re@accor.com http://www.a.ccorhoteIs.com/gb/hoteI—1686- Hungary
hotel-nemzeti-budapest-mgallery-
Novotel Budapest Centrum Rakoczi ut 43-45 Budapest h3560-re3@accor.com http://www.novotel.com/gb/hotel-3560- Hungary
Opera Garden Hotel & Apartments Hajos utca 24, Budapest info@operagardenhotel.hu http://www.operagardenhotel.hu/ Hungary
Radisson Blu Berke Hotel Terez krt. 43 Budapest sales.budapest@radissonblu.com http://www.radissonblu.com/hotel-budapest Hungary
Sofitel Budapest Chain Bridge Roosevelt ter 2. Budapest h3229@sofitel.com www.sofitel-budapest.com Hungary
Victoria Bem rkp. 11, Budapest victoria@victoria.hu http://www.victoria.hu/ Hungary



